Allegheny SAF Award Winners

Year
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003

Outstanding Service to Forestry*
A. C. Mclintyre
Reginald D. Forbes
Elwood Moore
Maurice K. Goddard
D. E. Hess

Karl E. Pfeiffer

A. W. Goodspeed
A.N. Lentz

Silas B. Little

George R. Trimble
Warren T. Doolittle
George Moorehead
Forrest H. Dutlinger
Benjamin A. Roach
Wilber W. Ward  *
John F. Tillinghast
Robert H. Bommer, Jr.
David A. Marquis
Richard F. West

Earl H. Tryon
Richard Thorpe
Kenneth L. Carvell
William S. Corlett
Robert D. Shipman
Henry DeBruin
Jonathan Wirth

Jack Sturgill

*%k%*

Peter Miller

Wilbur E. Wolf, Jr.
Kenneth C. Kane
Robert Bauer

James E. Mallow

Harry W. Staley

John A., (Jack) Winieski
Robert C. Webster, Jr.

Forester of the Year
Ralph C. Wible
Laurence E. Stotz
Anthony D. Santoli
Robert H. Rumpf
Donald L. Fogus
Samuel S. Cobb

* k%

*%k%*

Kenneth Willets
Robert D. Shipman

*%k%*

O. Lynn Frank

*%k%*

Manual M. Gordon

*%

Kenney P. Funderbruke, Jr.

*%k%*

Joseph E. Barnard
James H. Parsons
James Roberts

*%k%*
*%k%*
* k%
* k%

*%k%*

Dwight Fielder
Roger Sherman
Jack Perdue

* k%

Arlyn W. Perkey

David C. Plummer

John Benton

David Gailey

Michael F. Kay

Lawrence P. Walton

Michael J. Huneke

Dorothy “Dot” Abbott-Donnelly



2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020

Robert J. LaBar

Ned R. Karger
Duane L. Green

M. Teresa Batchelor
Kip V. Powers
Jonathan S. Kays
Steven F. Resh

Kurt W. Gottschalk
Howard Wurzbacher
Kenneth Jolly

Ron Sheay

Charlie Newlon

Les Alpaugh

*k%

Allyson Muth
Jamie Schuler

Robert R.Williams
Francis O. Zumbrun Il
Kenneth J. Roberts
Steven W. Kallesser

Ernie L. Metz, Jr.

Robert Remillard

*k%*

George Zimmerman

Aaron Cook
Bill Zipse

*k%x

*k%x

Bob Bauer Outstanding Service to Forestry Award as if 2003*

Student Leadership Award (2014 was the 1st year)

2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020

Jeff Osborne
Tim Ackerman
Eric Yetter
Josh Hersl

Skylure Templeton
Sean Freidhof

*k%k

(PSU)
(PSU)
(ACM/WVU)
(PSU)
(PSU)
(PSU)

*k%x



